UCORE RARE METALS INC.

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

ISIN: CA90348V3011

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 20:21:18

Price
0.69 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.47% (0.01)

CA90348V3011

ucu

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.68 CAD (2,000)
0.70 CAD (14,500)
0.69 CAD

0.69 CAD

0.68 CAD

0.68 CAD
0.687692 CAD
19,500

13,410.00

11

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90348V3011&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7ebc31cc34903d781fe20646c7adccc68a9b8567840d8a080bc75b8ec9348e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de5835b6ea3ac8472&time=1721309185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5740ad61789e619b1a2a0fab326c9a6bc0814b51a12a3b5f90d1a3867918924&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9414f5bafe2e77927&time=1721309185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbd801e3c7eec4dda01030b53d47b9aead893f5e7bcf5d45d302ee7c01f48fe7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a04fd6ad8531c060b&time=1721309185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53b4f9e5cc8f10751cf11a389d5034e4131a633b65b2e236e20a0b9477d6188c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57fa29aea44ac54fc&time=1721309185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d400c1785cc74fca40cde75804f43189334565a615bc9ad5991bbcf6431f6d8d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e719041de40de20a&time=1721309185&tool=RSC

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/16 20:21:18

Price
0.69 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.47% (0.01)

CA90348V3011

ucu

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.68 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.70 CAD (14,500)
Open 0.69 CAD
High 0.69 CAD
Low 0.68 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.68 CAD
VWAP 0.687692 CAD
Volume (pcs) 19,500
Trading volume 13,410.00
Number of trades 11
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.69% -30.30% -28.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.18 -0.30 -0.28
Beta 0.52 0.30 0.58
Volatility 45.75 54.15 65.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:02

20:21

08:02

08:12

19:30

Price

0.461 EUR 0.00

0.69 CAD 0.01

0.449 EUR 0.00

0.449 EUR 0.00

0.50 USD 0.01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.68 CAD (15,576)
0.65 CAD (17,693)
0.72 CAD (16,544)
0.76 CAD (24,198)

0.95 CAD (2024/01/03)

0.56 CAD (2024/06/28)

1.07 CAD (2023/07/24)

0.56 CAD (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1

1"

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14277446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39314831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39597437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Issues 16
Berlin 2024/07/ 15:08 0.46 EUR 0.00 11
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17585973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316912812

UCORE RARE METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

*ucnns

Contact Details
UCORE RARE METALS

Waterfront Drive, Suite 106 210 B4A OH3
Bedford

Telefon: +1 902 482 5214
Fax: +1 (902) 492-0917
E-mail: info@ucore.com
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